Form L41 GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL

Insurer: ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL FOR THE YEAR ENDING: December 2015

. Complaints Total complaints
Sr. Particulars Opening balance as on |Additions YTD ﬁlos"::::::et: ;?:Sr?r:;st?\é :i?:ll:;al:pto psndFi)ng at the registeredpupto the
No beginning of the year |December 2015 year end of December|quarter during the
2015 financial year
Full Partiall .
Accsp‘t,sd Accsntsyd Rejected

1 |Complaints made by customers
a_|Death Claims 4 104 9 7 91 1 104
b |Policy Servicing - 84 28 17 38 1 84
c_|Proposal Pro g 1 59 27 1 21 1 59
d_|Survival claims - 232 97 33 102 - 232
e |ULIP Related 2 225 48 13 166 - 225

Unfair Business Practices 29 5641 2,048 386 3,203 33 5,641
g |[Others - 250 68 42 139 1 250

Total Complaints 36 6,595 2,325 509 3,760 37 6,595
2 |Total No. of during previous year 639,137
3 |Total No. of claims during previous year 87,964
4 |Total No. of policies during current year 373,317
5 |Total No. of claims during current year 68,112

Total No. of policy complaints (Current year) per
6 |10,000 policies (current year) 167

Total No. of claim complaints (Current year) per 55
7 |10,000 claims registered (current year)

. . " Complaints made by Complaints
8 |Duration wise pending status made by Total
Customers Intermediaries

a |Upto 7 days 31 0 31
b |7-15 days 1 0 1
c_|15-30 days - 0 -
d [30-90 days 5 0 5
e |90 days and beyond - 0 -

Total No. of Complaints 37 0 37




Form L41 GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL

Insurer: ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL FOR THE QUARTER ENDING: December 2015

Sr.
No

Particulars

Opening balance as on
beginning of the
quarter

Additions during
the quarter

Complaints resolved / settled
during the quarter

Complaints
pending at the
end of the
auarter

Total complaints

registered upto the
quarter during the

financial vear

Fully
Accepted

Partially
Accepted

Rejected

Complaints made by customers

Death Claims

30

24

104

Policy Servicing

26

11

13

84

Proposal Processing

17

11

59

Survival claims

76

34

32

232

ULIP Related

65

16

49

225

Unfair Business Practices

1821

707

1025

5,641

@ |- |o (a0 (oo =

Others

60

46

250

Total C laints

2,095

785

1,200

6,595

Total No. of policies during previous year

639,137

Total No. of claims during previous year

87,964

Total No. of policies during current year

373,317

g (b (wN

Total No. of claims during current year

68,112

(=]

Total No. of policy complaints (Current year) per
10,000 policies (current year)

167

Total No. of claim complaints (Current year) per
10,000 claims registered (current year)

55

-]

Duration wise pending status

Complaints made by
Customers

Complaints
made by
Intermediaries

Upto 7 days

31

Total

0

31

7-15 days

15-30 days

30-90 days

o |a|o (o]

90 days and beyond

Total No. of Complai

its

37

o|lo|o|o|o

37




