PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

Form L41 GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL

Insurer: ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited

GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL FOR THE YEAR ENDING: December 2015

Sr. No	Particulars	Opening balance as on beginning of the year	Additions YTD December 2015	the guarter during the financial			Total complaints registered upto the quarter during the financial year	
				Fully Accepted	Partially Accepted	Rejected		
1	Complaints made by customers							
а	Death Claims	4	104	9	7	91	1	104
b	Policy Servicing	-	84	28	17	38	1	84
С	Proposal Processing	1	59	27	11	21	1	59
d	Survival claims	-	232	97	33	102	-	232
е	ULIP Related	2	225	48	13	166	-	225
	Unfair Business Practices	29	5641	2,048	386	3,203	33	5,641
g	Others	-	250	68	42	139	1	250
	Total Complaints	36	6,595	2,325	509	3,760	37	6,595

2	Total No. of policies during previous year	639,137
3	Total No. of claims during previous year	87,964
4	Total No. of policies during current year	373,317
5	Total No. of claims during current year	68,112
6	Total No. of policy complaints (Current year) per 10,000 policies (current year)	167
7	Total No. of claim complaints (Current year) per 10,000 claims registered (current year)	55

8	Duration wise pending status	Customers	Complaints made by Intermediaries	Total
а	Upto 7 days	31	0	31
b	7-15 days	1	0	1
С	15-30 days	-	0	-
d	30-90 days	5	0	5
е	90 days and beyond	-	0	-
	Total No. of Complaints	37	0	37

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

Form L41 GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL

Insurer: ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited

GRIEVANCE DISPOSAL FOR THE QUARTER ENDING: December 2015

Sr. No	Particulars		Additions during	Complaints resolved / settled during the quarter			end of the	Total complaints registered upto the quarter during the financial year
				Fully Accepted	Partially Accepted	Rejected		
1	Complaints made by customers							
а	Death Claims	1	30	5	1	24	1	104
b	Policy Servicing	-	26	11	1	13	1	84
С	Proposal Processing	-	17	4	1	11	1	59
d	Survival claims	-	76	34	10	32		232
Θ	ULIP Related	2	65	16	2	49		225
f	Unfair Business Practices	42	1821	707	98	1025	33	5,641
g	Others	-	60	8	5	46	1	250
	Total Complaints	45	2,095	785	118	1,200	37	6,595

2	Total No. of policies during previous year	639,137
3	Total No. of claims during previous year	87,964
4	Total No. of policies during current year	373,317
5	Total No. of claims during current year	68,112
6	Total No. of policy complaints (Current year) per 10,000 policies (current year)	167
7	Total No. of claim complaints (Current year) per 10,000 claims registered (current year)	55

8	Duration wise pending status	Complaints made by Customers	Complaints made by Intermediaries	Total
а	Upto 7 days	31	0	31
b	7-15 days	1	0	1
С	15-30 days	-	0	-
d	30-90 days	5	0	5
е	90 days and beyond	-	0	-
	Total No. of Complaints	37	0	37